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JOINT LOCATOR
 

ASSOCIATIONS AND UNDERWOOD BUILDINGS
 

NAME 

Abels, Jules 

Aldrich, George 

Allen, Bruce 

Andrews, Mrs. W. 

Baker, Joseph 

Barnes, Earl 

Bassett, James 

Bean, Richard 

Beard, Dita 

Black, William E. 

Brackett, Irene 

Brennan, Faul 

Brock, Warren 

Burch, Mimi 

Callas, Cathy 

Carlton. Richard 

Carter, John F. 

Casey, William 

Colwell, David 

Cosby, Dorothy 

CODE 

606
 

303
 

306
 

406
 

301-2
 

303
 

305-2
 

304-1
 

306
 

303
 

303
 

611-23
 

305-4
 

305
 

611-23
 

606
 

801
 

611-19
 

606
 

304
 

Corcoran. Lorraine 606
 

CosteHe I Mary 611-2
 
Coultrap I Snaan 611-23
 

NAME 

DIAngelo, Mary 

Dannenhauer, Jane 

Day, Carolyn 

Doyle, Robert 

Drown, Jack 

Dye, Ruth 

Eklund Marguerita 

Endress, Pat 

Erhlichman, John 

Finch, Robert 

Flowers, Jame s 

Grassmuck, George 

Gray, Pat 

Grubb, Dale 

Haldeman, Robert 

Hall, Leonard 

Hamlin, Cecile 

Hamlin, John 

Harding, Richard 

Hart, Ev 

Hauser, Dr. Rita 

Hyde, Henry 

Jex, John M. 
Jones, Doris 

ceDE 

303
 

611-5
 

611-7
 

306
 

611-13
 

406
 

304
 

606
 

303
 

611-5
 

304
 

606
 

611-5
 

303
 

303
 

611-2
 

606
 

606
 

606
 

306
 

801
 

303
 

303-2
 

611-5
 



- 2 

Kane, Dennis 306 Matthews , Marilyn 611-6 

Kaye, Peter 304 Mellinger, Connie 801 

Keye, Paul 611-11 Merwin, Dadja 611 

Klein, Herbert 304-2 Miller, Pat 611-5 
Kline, Charles 801 
Krill, Robert 303 l\,1iller, Richard 303 

LaPrade. Ronnie 606 Morrison, Gerry 306 

La.rivee. Allan A. 305-5 Morrow, Fred .301-2 

Leeds, Daphne 406 Murphy, Jim 303 

Lichenstein, Charles 801 Newberry, Camman 305 

Lodge, Henry Cabot 305 Newton, Carroll 306 

Lothridge, Stan 303 Nowak, Joanne 801 

MCCu.·.1e ~ .a.obert 303 0' Brien, Vincent 301-1 

0' Poika. Chr i sttne 303 

]\;lc~;w>(': John 611-10 303 

IV~acZ~n:·.i.;:::, John 303-1 Pate r so:-, ~ Barnie 303-2 

~lc f.:-:; c~:- ow, Williarn 611-11 Pe ko.r e k , ~ayle 406 

Mc Whcz te r , Charles 611-8 

Maddox, Marianna 303-1 ?C:;;~TSO:"'1, Dr. Wrn. 801 

Maranucci, Claire 306 Pomeroy, Katherine 611-3 

Marshall, Paull 303 Prah, Barbara 606 



Pownall, Thomas 303
 

Rendle, Betty 611-17
 

Rice, Leo 304
 

Rhyne, Charles 406
 

Rogers, George 306
 

Rogers, Ted 306
 

Ross, Rose 801
 

Russell, Renoif 303
 

Saponara, Portia 305
 

Schriever, Karen 611-18
 

Sene sac, Elaine 406
 

Shepley, Mr. & Mrs.
 
Jarne s 801
 

Showker , Kay 305
 

Srn i.th , Alice 305-2
 

,... .Smith, von:!'ne 305-1
 

Smith, Del 611-18
 

Smith. Owen 611-9
 

- 3 

,
 

Stover, William 61]-4
 

Sullivan, Ned 303
 

Terrar, Edward 305-5
 

Trussell, Douglas 606
 

Turner, Russell 611-16
 

Unger, Sherman 303
 

Waldron, Agnes 611-22
 

Wallace, Allan 306
 

Warner, John 303
 

Werner. Mary 304-2
 

Wetzel, Edward 306
 

Whitaker, John 303
 

William s , Walter 611-20
 

Wilson, Robert 305-1
 

Woolley, Jack 303-2
 

Woods, Rose 300
 

Wrigley, Anne 611-2
 

V{ycKoff, Gene 306
 


